
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Wednesday, July 18 , 2018 100.0000000         Thursday, August 16 , 2018 100.4313990        Friday, September 14 , 2018 100.8646591          
Thursday, July 19 , 2018 100.0148449         Friday, August 17 , 2018 100.4463080        Saturday, September 15 , 2018 100.8796324          

Friday, July 20 , 2018 100.0296921         Saturday, August 18 , 2018 100.4612192        Sunday, September 16 , 2018
Saturday, July 21 , 2018 100.0445414         Sunday, August 19 , 2018 M onday, September 17 , 2018 100.9095856          

Sunday, July 22 , 2018 M onday, August 20 , 2018 100.4910482        Tuesday, September 18 , 2018 100.9245656          
M onday, July 23 , 2018 100.0742467         Tuesday, August 21 , 2018 100.5059660        Wednesday, September 19 , 2018 100.9395478          
Tuesday, July 24 , 2018 100.0891027         Wednesday, August 22 , 2018 100.5208861        Thursday, September 20 , 2018 100.9545322          

Wednesday, July 25 , 2018 100.1039608         Thursday, August 23 , 2018 100.5358083        Friday, September 21 , 2018 100.9695188          
Thursday, July 26 , 2018 100.1188212         Friday, August 24 , 2018 100.5507328        Saturday, September 22 , 2018 100.9845077          

Friday, July 27 , 2018 100.1336838         Saturday, August 25 , 2018 100.5656595        Sunday, September 23 , 2018
Saturday, July 28 , 2018 100.1485486         Sunday, August 26 , 2018 M onday, September 24 , 2018 101.0144921          

Sunday, July 29 , 2018 M onday, August 27 , 2018 100.5955195        Tuesday, September 25 , 2018 101.0294876          
M onday, July 30 , 2018 100.1782847         Tuesday, August 28 , 2018 100.6104529        Wednesday, September 26 , 2018 101.0444854          
Tuesday, July 31 , 2018 100.1931561         Wednesday, August 29 , 2018 100.6253884        Thursday, September 27 , 2018 101.0594854          

Wednesday, August 1 , 2018 100.2080297         Thursday, August 30 , 2018 100.6403262        Friday, September 28 , 2018 101.0744876          
Thursday, August 2 , 2018 100.2229056         Friday, August 31 , 2018 100.6552662        Saturday, September 29 , 2018 101.0894920          

Friday, August 3 , 2018 100.2377836         Saturday, September 1 , 2018 100.6702084        Sunday, September 30 , 2018
Saturday, August 4 , 2018 100.2526638         Sunday, September 2 , 2018 M onday, October 1 , 2018 101.1195076          

Sunday, August 5 , 2018 M onday, September 3 , 2018 100.7000995        Tuesday, October 2 , 2018 101.1345187          
M onday, August 6 , 2018 100.2824309         Tuesday, September 4 , 2018 100.7150483        Wednesday, October 3 , 2018 101.1495321          
Tuesday, August 7 , 2018 100.2973178         Wednesday, September 5 , 2018 100.7299994        Thursday, October 4 , 2018 101.1645476          

Wednesday, August 8 , 2018 100.3122068         Thursday, September 6 , 2018 100.7449527        Friday, October 5 , 2018 101.1795655          
Thursday, August 9 , 2018 100.3270981         Friday, September 7 , 2018 100.7599082        Saturday, October 6 , 2018 101.1945855          

Friday, August 10 , 2018 100.3419916         Saturday, September 8 , 2018 100.7748660        Sunday, October 7 , 2018
Saturday, August 11 , 2018 100.3568873         Sunday, September 9 , 2018 M onday, October 8 , 2018 101.2246323          

Sunday, August 12 , 2018 M onday, September 10 , 2018 100.8047881        Tuesday, October 9 , 2018 101.2396590          
M onday, August 13 , 2018 100.3866854         Tuesday, September 11 , 2018 100.8197525        Wednesday, October 10 , 2018 101.2546880          
Tuesday, August 14 , 2018 100.4015877         Wednesday, September 12 , 2018 100.8347192        Thursday, October 11 , 2018 101.2697192          

Wednesday, August 15 , 2018 100.4164923         Thursday, September 13 , 2018 100.8496880        Friday, October 12 , 2018 101.2847526          


